
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Water Main Replacement Project 238 days Wed 3/20/13 Fri 2/14/14

2 Notice To Proceed 1 day Wed 3/20/13 Wed 3/20/13

3 Complete Field Survey 17 days Tue 4/23/13 Wed 5/15/13

4 NEPA Approval 47 days Mon 4/15/13 Tue 6/18/13

5 Water Main Design Engineering 134 days Wed 3/20/13 Mon 9/23/13

6 Provide Preliminary Alignment 1 day Mon 4/29/13 Mon 4/29/13

7 50% Design 83 days Wed 3/20/13 Fri 7/12/13

8 50% QA/QC 1 day Wed 7/10/13 Wed 7/10/13

9 50% Client Review 10 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/26/13

10 90% Design 35 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/30/13

11 90% QA/QC 1 day Wed 8/28/13 Wed 8/28/13

12 90% Client Review 15 days Mon 9/2/13 Fri 9/20/13

13 Final Design 16 days Mon 9/2/13 Mon 9/23/13

14 Permits 105 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 8/30/13

15 Bid and Award 30 days Mon 9/23/13 Fri 11/1/13

16 Bid Process 17 days Mon 9/23/13 Tue 10/15/13

17 Award and Contracts 13 days Wed 10/16/13 Fri 11/1/13

18 Construction 75 days Mon 11/4/13 Fri 2/14/14

19 "U" Street Water Main 25 days Mon 11/4/13 Fri 12/6/13

20 "Z" Street Water Main 25 days Mon 12/9/13 Fri 1/10/14

21 Birch Street Water Main 25 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 2/14/14
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